’. BRITISH Carrer Gates
.. COU NCIL N'ovem'ber 2019
Final Timetable
Code | Subject [ Duration Code | Subject [ Duration |
CIE Standard Time 11:00 AM Date CIE Standard Time 03:00 PM
Edexcel Standard Time 09:00 AM Edexcel Standard Time 12:00 PM
Fri.04-10-19 |0680/11 |ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT THEORY 11 1h45m
0525/22 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN READING 22 1h Mon. 07-10-19
WBI11 |[Biology Unit 1: Molecules, Diet, Transport and Health 1h30m | Tue.08-10-19 |WCH11 |Chemistry Unit 1: Structure, Bonding & Introduction to Organic |1h30m
WMAO1 |Mathematics Mathematics: Core Mathematics C12 2h 30m
WMA11 |Mathematics Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 1 1h30m | Wed. 09-10-19
0471/12 |TRAVEL AND TOURISM WRITTEN PAPER 12 2h
0495/12 |SOCIOLOGY PAPER 12 2h Thur. 10-10-19
Fri. 11-10-19 0680/21 |ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT IN CONTEXT [1h45m
0525/42 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN WRITING 42 1h
WBI12  |Biology Unit 2: Cells, Development, Biodiversity & Consery1h 30m | Mon. 14-10-19
0471/22 |TRAVEL AND TOURISM ALTERNATIVE TO COURSE 22 2h 30m
Tue. 15-10-19 0510/21 |ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE READING & WRITING (EXT) 12h
0993/21 |ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 21 2h
0495/22 |SOCIOLOGY PAPER 22 1h45m Wed. 16-10-19
0525/12 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE GERMAN LISTENING 12 45 m
0510/41 |ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE LISTENING (EXTENDED) 41 |50m
Thur. 17-10-19 9990/11 |PSYCHOLOGY APPROACHES ISSUES DEBATES 11 1h30m
0993/41 |ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE LISTENING 50m
0478/12 |COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 12 THEORY 1h45m
WBI04  |Biology Unit 4: The Natural Environment & Species Survivi1h30m | Mon. 21-10-19
0984/12 |COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 12 THEORY 1h45m
0467/06 |BIOLOGY ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 1h 0417/11 |INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY THEORY 11 |2h
0610/62 |BIOLOGY ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 62 1h Tue. 22-10-19
9702/22 |PHYSICS AS STRUCTURED QUESTIONS 22 1h15m
0478/22 |COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 22 PROB-SOLV & PROGRAM |1h45m 0625/41 |PHYSICS THEORY (EXTENDED) 41 1h15m
0520/22 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH READING 22 1h 0972/41 |PHYSICS THEORY (EXTENDED) 41 1h15m
9700/42 |BIOLOGY A LEVEL STRUCT QUESTIONS 42 2h Wed. 23-10-19 |0469/03 |PHYSICS THEORY (CORE) 1h15m
WMEOQO1 |Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M1 1h30m
0984/22 |COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 22 PROB-SOLV & PROGRAM |1h45m
0620/62 |CHEMISTRY ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 62 1h Thur. 24-1019 |9990/21 |PSYCHOLOGY RESEARCH METHODS 21 1h30m
0467/03 |BIOLOGY THEORY (CORE) 1h15m
0520/42 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH WRITING 42 1h Fri. 25-10-19
0610/42 |BIOLOGY THEORY (EXTENDED) 42 1h15m
9700/22 |BIOLOGY AS STRUCTURED QUESTIONS 22 1h15m




0455/22 |ECONOMICS STRUCTURED QUESTIONS 22 2h15m | Mon. 28-10-19
0452/12 |ACCOUNTING PAPER 12 1h45m | Wed. 30-10-19
WBIO5 |Biology Unit 5: Energy, Exercise and Co-ordination 1h45m | Thur.31-10-19
0452/22 |ACCOUNTING PAPER 22 1h 45m Fri. 1-11-19
0620/42 |CHEMISTRY THEORY (EXTENDED) 42 1h15m Mon. 4411-19 0450/11 |BUSINESS STUDIES SHORT ANS/STRUCTURED RESP 11 1h 30m
0986/11 |BUSINESS STUDIES SHORT ANS/STRUCT 11 1h 30m
0625/61 |PHYSICS ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 61 1h
Tue. 5-11-19 |0972/61 |PHYSICS ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 61 1h
0469/06 |PHYSICS ALTERNATIVE TO PRACTICAL 1h
9700/52 |BIOLOGY PLAN, ANALYSIS, EVALUATION 52 1h15m Wed. 6-11-19
WMA12 |Mathematics Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 2 1h30m
Thur. 7-11-19 |9450/21 |BUSINESS STUDIES CASE STUDY 21 1h30m
0986/21 |BUSINESS STUDIES CASE STUDY 21 1h30m
0520/12 |FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH LISTENING 12 45m Eri. 8-11-19
0467/01 |BIOLOGY MULTIPLE CHOICE (CORE) 45m Mon. 11-11-19
0610/22 |BIOLOGY MULTIPLE CHOICE (EXTENDED) 22 45m
0455/12 |ECONOMICS MULTIPLE CHOICE 12 45m Tue. 12-11-19
0625/21 |PHYSICS MULTIPLE CHOICE (EXTENDED) 21 45m
Wed. 13-11-19 |0972/21 |PHYSICS MULTIPLE CHOICE (EXTENDED) 21 45m
0469/01 |PHYSICS MULTIPLE CHOICE (CORE) 45m
9700/12 |BIOLOGY MULTIPLE CHOICE 12 1h e A
0620/22 |CHEMISTRY MULTIPLE CHOICE (EXT) 22 45m
9702/12 |PHYSICS MULTIPLE CHOICE 12 1h15m Fri. 15-11-19




